
Kier  800 945 1130 1345 1530 1715 1900  800 945 1130 1345 1530 1715 1900  800 945 1130 1345 1530 1715 1900  800 945 1130 1345 1530 1715 1900  800 945 1130 1345 1530 1715 1900

Ps5
prof. UŚ

Stojek M. Fakultet III
                                          

FIII 
112

                          

Ps5
dr

Skorupa A. Fakultet III
    

FIII 
7

                                                                

Ps5
mgr

Nowacki A. Fakultet III
                              

FIII 
107

                                      

Ps5
mgr

Henry J. Fakultet III
                              

FIII 
112

                                      

Ps5
mgr

Grzyb K. SPK_M09 pierwsze zajęcia 20 października 
        

K1 
203

K2 
203

                                                          

Ps5
dr

Fredrich-Pyrak W. SPS_M09
                                                

S1 
201

                    

Ps5
mgr

Nowacki A. SPZ_M09
                                

Z1 
201

                                    

Ps5
dr

Kowalski G. SPP_M09
                                    

P1 
201

                                

Ps5
mgr

Jazłowska A. SPR_M09
                                  

R1 
113

                                  

Ps5
prof. UŚ

Mateusiak J. SPK_M10
                                            

KL3 
341

KL4 
341

KL1 
341

KL2 
341

                  

Ps5
prof. UŚ

Bożek M. SPS_M10 
                    

SL1 
220A

SL2 
220A

                                              

Ps5
mgr

Celban J. SPZ_M10
                                            

ZL1 
109

ZL2 
109

                      

Ps5
prof. UŚ

Pollak A. SPP_M10
                                            

PL1 
206

PL2 
206

                      

Ps5
dr

Brandt-Salmeri A. SPR_M10
    

RL1 
202

RL2 
202

                                                              

Ps5 dr Jakubowski T. Seminarium
                    

S 
S

                                                

Ps5 prof. UŚ Ślebarska K. Seminarium
              

S 
S

S 
S

                                                    

Ps5 prof. UŚ Turska E. Seminarium
                    

S 
S

                                                

Ps5 prof. UŚ Jach Ł. Seminarium
              

S 
S

S 
S

                                                    

Ps5 prof. UŚ Pilch I. Seminarium
                    

S 
S

                                                

Ps5 prof. UŚ Bożek M. Seminarium
              

S 
S

S 
S

                                                    

Ps5 dr Moroń M. Seminarium
              

S 
S

S 
S

                                                    

Ps5 prof..UŚ Paliga M. Seminarium
              

S 
S

S 
S

                                                    

Ps5 dr Kołodziej-Zaleska A. Seminarium
                    

S 
S

                                                

Poniedziałek Wtorek Środa Czwartek Piątek


